Project Name
Date		                        Type
Notes
Product Information
Driver
Application Guide
Maximum loading of automatic circuit breakers in relation to inrush current.
MODEL SKU POWER OUTPUT B10 B16 C10 C16
EBV-036S024SVF 93134313 36W 23 37  35 56
EBV-100S012SV 93134314 100W 11 17 12 20
EUV-150S012SVA, GEPS12-150U-EU 93135543, 93158025 150W 2 4 4 7
EBV-150S024SV, GEPS24-150U-EU 93134346, 93158024 150W 7 11 8 13
EBV-200S012SV, GEPS12-200U-EU 93134347, 93158022 200W 5 8 6 11
EBV-200S024SV, GEPS24-200U-EU 93134348, 93158023 200W 5 8 6 11
Recommended Wiring Diagram
Loading Charts
LED DRIVERPR
I